ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Sewer Improvement District Number Five Hundred Eighty-Two (582) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Sewer Improvement District SE 582 consists of one unit of new storm sewer and related 

work. Unit 1 includes approximately 7,900 LF of new storm sewer ranging in size from 

12” to 60”, 700 LF of 14” stormwater forcemain, a stormwater lift station, and related